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EVENT 601 Girls 11 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   
11/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt 50
1. Betsy WIZARD 13 Northampton  1:01.38 573    29.71
2. Freya COLBERT 12 Grantham  1:01.55 569    30.01
3. Sophie FREEMAN 12 Colchester  1:01.79 562    29.55
4. Maisie AUBREY 14 Lincoln Vulc  1:02.15 552    29.96
5. Charlotte FLETCHER-STA14 Northampton  1:02.19 551    29.78
6. Isabella MUNRO 13 Lincoln Vulc  1:02.50 543    30.20
7. Lily MERRETT 13 Hoddesdon  1:02.54 542    30.00
8. Kai MARRIOTT 14 Bo Waltham F  1:02.77 536    29.91
9. Katie HAMMOND 13 Co Cambridge  1:02.88 533    30.97
10. Olivia NORMAN 14 Colchester  1:03.12 527    30.35
11. Carys BREALEY 12 Harlow Pen  1:03.53 517    30.34
12. Asma PARKER 13 Colchester  1:03.76 512    31.11
13. Lauren WOODS 14 Lincoln Vulc  1:03.79 511    31.05
14. Abigail FARKAS 14 Grantham  1:03.98 506    30.84
15. Rebecca GIROLAMI 13 Colchester  1:04.30 499    31.21
16. Lorena PROWSE GARCIA14 Co Cambridge  1:04.32 498    30.77
17. Eve BEER 14 Lincoln Vulc  1:04.79 488    31.92
18. Rowena MICHAELIS 14 Chelsea&West  1:05.10 481    31.00
19. Caitlin AIKEN 13 Lincoln Vulc  1:05.11 480    31.50
20. Polly FISH 12 Co Cambridge  1:05.26 477    30.55
21. Roisin HORAN 14 Ealing  1:05.39 474    31.29
22. Nora ROTMAN 13 Chelsea&West  1:05.54 471    31.60
23. Lucy BAILEY 14 Rochford  1:05.63 469    31.73
24. Zara KEEGAN 14 Co Cambridge  1:05.64 469    31.78
25. Emily SURMINSKI 14 Chelsea&West  1:05.73 467    31.34
26. Ella George STAPLETON 14 Chelsea&West  1:05.84 465    31.49
27. Charlotte O'LEARY 14 Chelsea&West  1:05.86 464    31.01
28. Iona TRAINER 13 Co Ely  1:05.89 463    29.94
29. Hannah SHAW 14 Northampton  1:05.99 461    31.82
30. Lucy MORGAN 12 Colchester  1:06.17 458    31.43
31. Rebecca ARMSTRONG 12 Bo Waltham F  1:06.19 457    32.10
32. Katie LANCASTER 13 Lincoln Vulc  1:06.25 456    31.62
32. Imogen BLOOMFIELD 13 Co Cambridge  1:06.25 456    31.77
34. Taylor O'ROURKE 13 Northampton  1:06.51 451    32.04
35. Leah WHITTAKER 11 Ealing  1:06.62 448    32.18
36. Kate DURNO 14 Northampton  1:06.64 448    32.11
37. Kitty JARVIS 13 Harlow Pen  1:06.74 446    31.87
37. Chloe MERCER 13 Northampton  1:06.74 446    31.82
39. Hannah ADAMS 14 Co Cambridge  1:06.78 445    31.66
40. Eloise PARTON 12 Co Cambridge  1:06.81 445    32.27
41. Nyah ANDERTON 14 Lincoln Vulc  1:07.04 440    32.48
42. Sarah PEREIRA 13 Ealing  1:07.14 438    32.28
43. Imogen RAISTRICK 14 Grantham  1:07.17 437    32.16
44. Almudena VISSER VELEZ14 Co Cambridge  1:07.20 437    32.48
45. Junayna AHMED 13 Bark & Dagen  1:07.53 430    32.91
46. Anita TIEN 11 Colchester  1:07.63 429    32.56
47. Khushman BHULLAR 14 Northampton  1:07.64 428    32.47
48. Schuyler DAFFEY 12 Chelsea&West  1:07.68 428    32.34
49. Madalena WHITTLES 13 Chelsea&West  1:07.90 423    31.97
50. Gracie KAY 13 Co Cambridge  1:08.06 421    32.49
51. Ella POOLE 13 Northampton  1:08.08 420    32.87
52. Daisy WILSON 12 Co Cambridge  1:08.11 420    32.74
53. Connie MCKENNA 12 Ealing  1:08.17 418    32.84
54. Neha PILLAI 11 Bo Waltham F  1:08.18 418    32.73
55. Siena ISHMAEL 11 Bark & Dagen  1:08.34 415    32.37
56. Grace MIDDLETON 14 Co Cambridge  1:08.51 412    32.25
57. Amber HEAD 14 Rochford  1:09.13 401    32.84
58. Iona COLBERT 11 Grantham  1:09.30 398    33.51
59. Eleanor JOLLY 12 Lincoln Vulc  1:09.93 388    33.81
60. Abbie PHILLIPS 14 Grantham  1:09.98 387    33.31
61. Anshma RAI 14 Colchester  1:10.14 384    33.04
62. Jessica MUNFORD 12 Norwich Swan  1:10.18 383    33.43
63. Charlotte NORMAN 11 Colchester  1:10.22 383    33.19
64. Olivia DOWNES 13 Northampton  1:10.33 381    34.12
65. Georgia SPENCER 12 St Ives  1:10.36 381    33.46
66. Emily SNELL 13 Co Cambridge  1:10.41 380    33.66
67. Ella BRAY 13 Norwich Swan  1:10.69 375    33.76
68. Zoe WALTON 14 Rochford  1:10.83 373    34.12
69. Verity NEVITT 11 Lincoln Vulc  1:11.01 370    33.18
70. Amy WOODS 12 Lincoln Vulc  1:11.03 370    33.93
71. Sophie TURNER 14 St Ives  1:11.17 368    32.83
72. Jessica SHAW 11 March  1:11.33 365    34.54
73. Daisy MOXHAM 11 Royston  1:11.54 362    34.85
74. Ann Marie HEADRICK 13 Ealing  1:11.65 360    33.87
75. Priya CASWELL 13 Chelsea&West  1:11.86 357    34.28
75. Kimberley NEESON 12 Co Cambridge  1:11.86 357    33.71



77. Annika BELANGER 13 Chelsea&West  1:11.98 355    34.15
78. Abbygaelle CORNILLET 12 Harlow Pen  1:12.24 352    34.79
79. Ruby BENSON 12 Ealing  1:12.67 345    34.02
80. Phoebe WHITE 11 Harlow Pen  1:12.75 344    34.97
81. Ciara TAYLOR 11 Co Ely  1:12.91 342    34.20
82. Nadia BAGHAI 12 Chelsea&West  1:13.44 335    34.66
83. Amy ALLISON 11 Bo Waltham F  1:13.66 332    34.85
84. Annabelle GARNELL 12 Rochford  1:14.70 318    34.82
85. Charlotte FLYNN 12 St Ives  1:15.04 314    35.30
86. Orla KENNY 11 Co Cambridge  1:15.93 303    35.54
87. Mia ELLIS 11 Grantham  1:16.05 301    35.59
88. Amelia SANGSTER 11 Co Cambridge  1:16.76 293    35.56
89. Bethan ENDICOTT 11 St Ives  1:17.91 280    36.22
90. Maisie SUMMERS-NEWTON14 Northampton 6  1:23.21 230    39.55

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt 50
1. Anna HOPKIN 20 Ealing    55.14 791    26.43
2. Brodie JUDGE 15 Ealing    58.38 667    27.77
3. Katrin HEIDER 24 Co Cambridge    58.77 653    28.30
4. Martha DULEY 17 Colchester    58.80 652    28.33
5. Paige POWELL 17 Ealing    59.31 636    28.68
6. Tara HAWORTH 17 Lincoln Vulc    59.46 631    29.13
7. Olivia TATTON 16 Northampton    59.54 628    28.80
8. Molly OLLINGTON 18 West Suffolk    59.66 625    28.84
9. Abigail BURR 18 Lincoln Vulc    59.92 616    29.19
10. Lauren HALL 17 Co Cambridge    59.97 615    29.05
11. Maia DUNLEAVY 15 Chelsea&West  1:00.27 606    28.79
12. Erin ISHMAEL 15 Bark & Dagen  1:00.57 597    28.91
13. Molly COLBERT 15 Grantham  1:00.67 594    29.40
14. Sarah BRANCH 16 Northampton  1:00.80 590    29.34
15. Hannah THOMAS 20 Bark & Dagen  1:00.84 589    29.25
16. Elinor DULEY 16 Colchester  1:00.95 586    29.53
17. Sophie CULPIN 19 Grantham  1:00.97 585    29.27
18. Millie EMMANS 17 Co Cambridge  1:01.04 583    29.83
19. Jasmine ILEY 15 Bo Waltham F  1:01.07 582    29.79
20. Cathryn THOMSON 26 St Ives  1:01.13 581    29.17
21. Sonia TUMIOTTO 15 St Felix Sch  1:01.16 580    29.82
22. Eleanor EVANS 17 Northampton  1:01.55 569    29.61
23. Phoebe DOWNES 16 Northampton  1:01.71 564    29.81
23. Sophie HART 15 Lincoln Vulc  1:01.71 564    29.99
25. Jessica WESTLAKE 17 St Felix Sch  1:01.75 563    29.60
26. Zoe SMITH 15 Chelsea&West  1:01.76 563    30.02
27. Lucy THORNTON 17 Ealing  1:01.90 559    29.64
28. Ailsa MCDONALD 15 Northampton  1:02.13 553    29.96
29. Celeste ANDREW 15 Harlow Pen  1:02.44 545    30.14
30. Emily HILLS 16 Harlow Pen  1:02.52 543    30.22
31. Freya STEVENS 15 Northampton  1:03.09 528    30.91
32. Isabel BARNES 17 Ealing  1:03.80 511    31.16
33. Tilly ANEMA 15 Norwich Swan  1:03.85 509    30.86
34. Molly COEN 16 Co Cambridge  1:04.23 500    31.40
35. Amy COLEMAN 15 Co Cambridge  1:04.38 497    31.20
36. Amy FELGATE 20 Co Cambridge  1:04.46 495    30.77
37. Alisha TYERS 16 Grantham  1:04.54 493    30.80
38. Samantha AUKER 21 Co Cambridge  1:04.60 492    30.41
39. Sophie TAYLOR 15 St Felix Sch  1:04.64 491    30.79
40. Chloe HOGG 17 Northampton  1:04.68 490    31.09
41. Thea KRUMINS 16 Chelsea&West  1:04.70 490    30.55
42. Olivia SMITH-LAL 18 Harlow Pen  1:05.25 477    30.94
43. Romy CATON-JONES 15 Chelsea&West  1:05.52 471    31.47
44. Isabelle LEWITT 15 Chelsea&West  1:05.70 468    31.67
45. Peyton EWBANK 16 Norwich Swan  1:05.84 465    31.49
46. Reagen READINGER 16 Chelsea&West  1:06.38 453    31.68
47. Evie ANEMA 16 Norwich Swan  1:06.46 452    32.07
48. Rebecca KEENE 15 St Ives  1:06.63 448    32.13
49. Claudia CORNILLET 15 Harlow Pen  1:06.66 448    31.28
50. Anais BROWN 15 Chelsea&West  1:06.67 447    32.01
51. Sophie WHELAN 15 Chelsea&West  1:07.40 433    32.21
52. Samantha ADDINGTON 15 Northampton  1:07.86 424    32.41
53. Alexandra WERNER 16 Chelsea&West  1:08.00 422    32.92
54. Laura ROBERTS 15 Northampton  1:08.25 417    32.06
55. Hannah PUCKETT 15 Co Cambridge  1:08.52 412    32.36
56. Aoife POWER 15 Royston  1:08.95 404    32.66
57. Rebecca MERRILL 15 Norwich Swan  1:09.38 397    33.27
58. Agnes MOON 15 Chelsea&West  1:10.84 373    34.00

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt 50
1. Leah WHITTAKER 11 Ealing  1:06.62 448    32.18
2. Anita TIEN 11 Colchester  1:07.63 429    32.56
3. Neha PILLAI 11 Bo Waltham F  1:08.18 418    32.73
4. Siena ISHMAEL 11 Bark & Dagen  1:08.34 415    32.37
5. Iona COLBERT 11 Grantham  1:09.30 398    33.51
6. Charlotte NORMAN 11 Colchester  1:10.22 383    33.19
7. Verity NEVITT 11 Lincoln Vulc  1:11.01 370    33.18
8. Jessica SHAW 11 March  1:11.33 365    34.54
9. Daisy MOXHAM 11 Royston  1:11.54 362    34.85
10. Phoebe WHITE 11 Harlow Pen  1:12.75 344    34.97
11. Ciara TAYLOR 11 Co Ely  1:12.91 342    34.20



12. Amy ALLISON 11 Bo Waltham F  1:13.66 332    34.85
13. Orla KENNY 11 Co Cambridge  1:15.93 303    35.54
14. Mia ELLIS 11 Grantham  1:16.05 301    35.59
15. Amelia SANGSTER 11 Co Cambridge  1:16.76 293    35.56
16. Bethan ENDICOTT 11 St Ives  1:17.91 280    36.22

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt 50
1. Freya COLBERT 12 Grantham  1:01.55 569    30.01
2. Sophie FREEMAN 12 Colchester  1:01.79 562    29.55
3. Carys BREALEY 12 Harlow Pen  1:03.53 517    30.34
4. Polly FISH 12 Co Cambridge  1:05.26 477    30.55
5. Lucy MORGAN 12 Colchester  1:06.17 458    31.43
6. Rebecca ARMSTRONG 12 Bo Waltham F  1:06.19 457    32.10
7. Eloise PARTON 12 Co Cambridge  1:06.81 445    32.27
8. Schuyler DAFFEY 12 Chelsea&West  1:07.68 428    32.34
9. Daisy WILSON 12 Co Cambridge  1:08.11 420    32.74
10. Connie MCKENNA 12 Ealing  1:08.17 418    32.84
11. Eleanor JOLLY 12 Lincoln Vulc  1:09.93 388    33.81
12. Jessica MUNFORD 12 Norwich Swan  1:10.18 383    33.43
13. Georgia SPENCER 12 St Ives  1:10.36 381    33.46
14. Amy WOODS 12 Lincoln Vulc  1:11.03 370    33.93
15. Kimberley NEESON 12 Co Cambridge  1:11.86 357    33.71
16. Abbygaelle CORNILLET 12 Harlow Pen  1:12.24 352    34.79
17. Ruby BENSON 12 Ealing  1:12.67 345    34.02
18. Nadia BAGHAI 12 Chelsea&West  1:13.44 335    34.66
19. Annabelle GARNELL 12 Rochford  1:14.70 318    34.82
20. Charlotte FLYNN 12 St Ives  1:15.04 314    35.30

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt 50
1. Betsy WIZARD 13 Northampton  1:01.38 573    29.71
2. Isabella MUNRO 13 Lincoln Vulc  1:02.50 543    30.20
3. Lily MERRETT 13 Hoddesdon  1:02.54 542    30.00
4. Katie HAMMOND 13 Co Cambridge  1:02.88 533    30.97
5. Asma PARKER 13 Colchester  1:03.76 512    31.11
6. Rebecca GIROLAMI 13 Colchester  1:04.30 499    31.21
7. Caitlin AIKEN 13 Lincoln Vulc  1:05.11 480    31.50
8. Nora ROTMAN 13 Chelsea&West  1:05.54 471    31.60
9. Iona TRAINER 13 Co Ely  1:05.89 463    29.94
10. Katie LANCASTER 13 Lincoln Vulc  1:06.25 456    31.62
10. Imogen BLOOMFIELD 13 Co Cambridge  1:06.25 456    31.77
12. Taylor O'ROURKE 13 Northampton  1:06.51 451    32.04
13. Kitty JARVIS 13 Harlow Pen  1:06.74 446    31.87
13. Chloe MERCER 13 Northampton  1:06.74 446    31.82
15. Sarah PEREIRA 13 Ealing  1:07.14 438    32.28
16. Junayna AHMED 13 Bark & Dagen  1:07.53 430    32.91
17. Madalena WHITTLES 13 Chelsea&West  1:07.90 423    31.97
18. Gracie KAY 13 Co Cambridge  1:08.06 421    32.49
19. Ella POOLE 13 Northampton  1:08.08 420    32.87
20. Olivia DOWNES 13 Northampton  1:10.33 381    34.12
21. Emily SNELL 13 Co Cambridge  1:10.41 380    33.66
22. Ella BRAY 13 Norwich Swan  1:10.69 375    33.76
23. Ann Marie HEADRICK 13 Ealing  1:11.65 360    33.87
24. Priya CASWELL 13 Chelsea&West  1:11.86 357    34.28
25. Annika BELANGER 13 Chelsea&West  1:11.98 355    34.15

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt 50
1. Maisie AUBREY 14 Lincoln Vulc  1:02.15 552    29.96
2. Charlotte FLETCHER-STA14 Northampton  1:02.19 551    29.78
3. Kai MARRIOTT 14 Bo Waltham F  1:02.77 536    29.91
4. Olivia NORMAN 14 Colchester  1:03.12 527    30.35
5. Lauren WOODS 14 Lincoln Vulc  1:03.79 511    31.05
6. Abigail FARKAS 14 Grantham  1:03.98 506    30.84
7. Lorena PROWSE GARCIA14 Co Cambridge  1:04.32 498    30.77
8. Eve BEER 14 Lincoln Vulc  1:04.79 488    31.92
9. Rowena MICHAELIS 14 Chelsea&West  1:05.10 481    31.00
10. Roisin HORAN 14 Ealing  1:05.39 474    31.29
11. Lucy BAILEY 14 Rochford  1:05.63 469    31.73
12. Zara KEEGAN 14 Co Cambridge  1:05.64 469    31.78
13. Emily SURMINSKI 14 Chelsea&West  1:05.73 467    31.34
14. Ella George STAPLETON 14 Chelsea&West  1:05.84 465    31.49
15. Charlotte O'LEARY 14 Chelsea&West  1:05.86 464    31.01
16. Hannah SHAW 14 Northampton  1:05.99 461    31.82
17. Kate DURNO 14 Northampton  1:06.64 448    32.11
18. Hannah ADAMS 14 Co Cambridge  1:06.78 445    31.66
19. Nyah ANDERTON 14 Lincoln Vulc  1:07.04 440    32.48
20. Imogen RAISTRICK 14 Grantham  1:07.17 437    32.16
21. Almudena VISSER VELEZ14 Co Cambridge  1:07.20 437    32.48
22. Khushman BHULLAR 14 Northampton  1:07.64 428    32.47
23. Grace MIDDLETON 14 Co Cambridge  1:08.51 412    32.25
24. Amber HEAD 14 Rochford  1:09.13 401    32.84
25. Abbie PHILLIPS 14 Grantham  1:09.98 387    33.31
26. Anshma RAI 14 Colchester  1:10.14 384    33.04
27. Zoe WALTON 14 Rochford  1:10.83 373    34.12
28. Sophie TURNER 14 St Ives  1:11.17 368    32.83
29. Maisie SUMMERS-NEWTON14 Northampton 6  1:23.21 230    39.55



15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt 50
1. Brodie JUDGE 15 Ealing    58.38 667    27.77
2. Maia DUNLEAVY 15 Chelsea&West  1:00.27 606    28.79
3. Erin ISHMAEL 15 Bark & Dagen  1:00.57 597    28.91
4. Molly COLBERT 15 Grantham  1:00.67 594    29.40
5. Jasmine ILEY 15 Bo Waltham F  1:01.07 582    29.79
6. Sonia TUMIOTTO 15 St Felix Sch  1:01.16 580    29.82
7. Sophie HART 15 Lincoln Vulc  1:01.71 564    29.99
8. Zoe SMITH 15 Chelsea&West  1:01.76 563    30.02
9. Ailsa MCDONALD 15 Northampton  1:02.13 553    29.96
10. Celeste ANDREW 15 Harlow Pen  1:02.44 545    30.14
11. Freya STEVENS 15 Northampton  1:03.09 528    30.91
12. Tilly ANEMA 15 Norwich Swan  1:03.85 509    30.86
13. Amy COLEMAN 15 Co Cambridge  1:04.38 497    31.20
14. Sophie TAYLOR 15 St Felix Sch  1:04.64 491    30.79
15. Romy CATON-JONES 15 Chelsea&West  1:05.52 471    31.47
16. Isabelle LEWITT 15 Chelsea&West  1:05.70 468    31.67
17. Rebecca KEENE 15 St Ives  1:06.63 448    32.13
18. Claudia CORNILLET 15 Harlow Pen  1:06.66 448    31.28
19. Anais BROWN 15 Chelsea&West  1:06.67 447    32.01
20. Sophie WHELAN 15 Chelsea&West  1:07.40 433    32.21
21. Samantha ADDINGTON 15 Northampton  1:07.86 424    32.41
22. Laura ROBERTS 15 Northampton  1:08.25 417    32.06
23. Hannah PUCKETT 15 Co Cambridge  1:08.52 412    32.36
24. Aoife POWER 15 Royston  1:08.95 404    32.66
25. Rebecca MERRILL 15 Norwich Swan  1:09.38 397    33.27
26. Agnes MOON 15 Chelsea&West  1:10.84 373    34.00

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time FINA Pt 50
1. Anna HOPKIN 20 Ealing    55.14 791    26.43
2. Katrin HEIDER 24 Co Cambridge    58.77 653    28.30
3. Martha DULEY 17 Colchester    58.80 652    28.33
4. Paige POWELL 17 Ealing    59.31 636    28.68
5. Tara HAWORTH 17 Lincoln Vulc    59.46 631    29.13
6. Olivia TATTON 16 Northampton    59.54 628    28.80
7. Molly OLLINGTON 18 West Suffolk    59.66 625    28.84
8. Abigail BURR 18 Lincoln Vulc    59.92 616    29.19
9. Lauren HALL 17 Co Cambridge    59.97 615    29.05
10. Sarah BRANCH 16 Northampton  1:00.80 590    29.34
11. Hannah THOMAS 20 Bark & Dagen  1:00.84 589    29.25
12. Elinor DULEY 16 Colchester  1:00.95 586    29.53
13. Sophie CULPIN 19 Grantham  1:00.97 585    29.27
14. Millie EMMANS 17 Co Cambridge  1:01.04 583    29.83
15. Cathryn THOMSON 26 St Ives  1:01.13 581    29.17
16. Eleanor EVANS 17 Northampton  1:01.55 569    29.61
17. Phoebe DOWNES 16 Northampton  1:01.71 564    29.81
18. Jessica WESTLAKE 17 St Felix Sch  1:01.75 563    29.60
19. Lucy THORNTON 17 Ealing  1:01.90 559    29.64
20. Emily HILLS 16 Harlow Pen  1:02.52 543    30.22
21. Isabel BARNES 17 Ealing  1:03.80 511    31.16
22. Molly COEN 16 Co Cambridge  1:04.23 500    31.40
23. Amy FELGATE 20 Co Cambridge  1:04.46 495    30.77
24. Alisha TYERS 16 Grantham  1:04.54 493    30.80
25. Samantha AUKER 21 Co Cambridge  1:04.60 492    30.41
26. Chloe HOGG 17 Northampton  1:04.68 490    31.09
27. Thea KRUMINS 16 Chelsea&West  1:04.70 490    30.55
28. Olivia SMITH-LAL 18 Harlow Pen  1:05.25 477    30.94
29. Peyton EWBANK 16 Norwich Swan  1:05.84 465    31.49
30. Reagen READINGER 16 Chelsea&West  1:06.38 453    31.68
31. Evie ANEMA 16 Norwich Swan  1:06.46 452    32.07
32. Alexandra WERNER 16 Chelsea&West  1:08.00 422    32.92

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time BDPoints 50
1. Maisie SUMMERS-NEWTON14 Northampton 6  1:23.21 811    39.55

EVENT 602 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke   
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Mehmet ZEREN 10 Chelsea&West  2:39.27 295    36.98  1:17.78  1:59.25
2. Edward WHITTLES 10 Chelsea&West  2:45.76 262    38.43  1:20.22  2:03.77
3. Daniel KENDALL 10 Co Ely  3:12.23 168    44.76  1:32.73  2:20.80
4. William DOWNES 10 Leiston  3:17.82 154    46.53  1:37.51  2:29.52
5. Charlie PRYKE 10 Colchester  3:19.46 150    46.76  1:38.76  2:30.64

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Harry LEE-KNOWLES 11 Ealing  2:39.85 292    38.26  1:19.04  2:00.75
2. Matthew MONIE 11 Co Cambridge  2:45.20 264    39.00  1:21.88  2:04.20
3. Rex BOOTH 11 Ealing  2:46.67 258    40.01  1:23.08  2:05.97
4. Alexander JOHNSTON 11 Chelsea&West  2:51.50 236    39.80  1:23.68  2:08.61
5. Stanley WEBB 11 Bark & Dagen  2:59.48 206    41.55  1:27.33  2:14.76



12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Chester LEEMING 12 St Felix Sch  2:25.60 387    34.86  1:12.11  1:49.54
2. Pietro UBERTALLI 12 Chelsea&West  2:28.15 367    33.43  1:10.78  1:49.42
3. Ossian O'SULLIVAN 12 Ealing  2:35.34 318    37.47  1:17.99  1:58.68
4. Henry DUNCAN 12 Co Cambridge  2:37.99 302    36.73  1:17.01  1:57.98
5. Max TRAYNER 12 Bo Waltham F  2:38.47 300    39.08  1:19.74  1:59.83
6. Harry ROBINSON 12 Bark & Dagen  2:42.58 278    37.49  1:18.68  2:01.14
7. Oliver RITCHIE 12 Chelsea&West  2:54.98 222    40.09  1:25.35 -

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Joshua VANCE 13 Northampton  2:24.94 392    33.41  1:10.06  1:47.82
2. Finn JEFFERY 13 St Felix Sch  2:26.32 381    33.88  1:11.92  1:49.55
3. Patrick MAHNEY 13 Northampton  2:31.55 343    34.93  1:13.56  1:53.35
4. Jack GARTSIDE 13 Northampton  2:34.28 325    36.57  1:15.84  1:55.17
5. Jevon PENNY 13 Northampton  2:35.18 319    36.35  1:16.30  1:55.90
6. Louis BYRNE 13 Co Cambridge  2:42.31 279    38.10  1:19.80  2:01.80
 Thomas GRAY 13 Lincoln Vulc DNC

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Jonathon ADAM 14 Co Cambridge  2:16.12 473    31.15  1:05.89  1:40.77
2. Andre STRYDOM 14 Sevenoaks  2:17.96 454    31.99  1:06.96  1:42.63
3. Giovanni BORDONE 14 Northampton  2:21.05 425    32.36  1:08.14  1:45.06
4. Jackson O'ROURKE 14 Northampton  2:26.35 381    35.08  1:12.53  1:49.96
5. Matthew SMITH 14 Northampton  2:30.89 347    34.48  1:12.60  1:52.55
6. Joe LEE 14 Ealing  2:37.92 303    36.72  1:17.07  1:58.26

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Christopher LEE 15 Sevenoaks  2:17.19 462    31.70  1:06.26  1:41.77
2. Billy PETTIT 15 Northampton  2:17.29 461    32.54  1:07.34  1:42.97
3. Jack BUSWELL 15 Northampton  2:20.53 430    32.12  1:08.08  1:45.10
4. Scott CURTIS 15 Northampton  2:26.13 382    32.41  1:08.94  1:47.54
5. Anthony ATANASOV 15 Ealing  2:28.75 362    33.96  1:10.93  1:49.80

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Matthew RICHMOND 16 Northampton  2:07.25 579    29.48  1:01.88  1:34.30
2. Daniel SAVAGE 16 Northampton  2:09.70 547    29.90  1:03.11  1:36.90
3. Edward BROMLEY 17 Lincoln Vulc  2:11.76 522    30.10  1:03.87  1:38.37
4. Liam SNOOK 18 Northampton  2:12.65 511    30.87  1:04.81  1:39.14
5. Thomas LEWIS 16 Grantham  2:14.86 487    31.58  1:05.21  1:40.27
6. Thomas SMITH 18 Northampton  2:16.55 469    32.20  1:07.30  1:42.37
7. Spencer PRIOR 17 Colchester  2:18.31 451    31.90  1:06.79  1:42.54
8. Charles FYNN 17 Co Cambridge  2:19.33 441    31.50  1:05.89  1:43.08
9. Andrew WICKS 17 Northampton  2:19.84 436    31.52  1:06.25  1:42.99
10. James WIZARD 16 Northampton  2:20.82 427    33.12  1:08.44  1:44.86
11. Ben HUNT 17 Harlow Pen  2:21.19 424    32.24  1:07.70  1:44.65
12. Thomas GRIEVE 16 Colchester  2:21.52 421    32.32  1:07.73  1:44.08
13. Barnaby GARLAND 17 Chelsea&West  2:22.90 409    32.96  1:09.44  1:46.67

EVENT 603 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly   
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Constance PHILLIPS 10 Grantham  3:05.13 269    39.91  1:27.54  2:16.71
2. Evie TURNER 10 Grantham  3:20.51 212    43.45  1:36.21  2:29.23

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Anita TIEN 11 Colchester  3:03.61 276    36.69  1:25.86  2:17.83
2. Isabel ILEY 11 Bo Waltham F  3:16.48 225    40.37  1:32.76  2:24.71
3. Amy ALLISON 11 Bo Waltham F  3:17.25 222    40.77  1:32.74  2:26.56
 Charlotte NORMAN 11 Colchester DNC

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Freya COLBERT 12 Grantham  2:26.74 541    33.76  1:11.12  1:48.75
2. Sophie FREEMAN 12 Colchester  2:36.83 443    33.15  1:12.47  1:54.67
3. Ciara WOOKEY 12 Colchester  2:45.67 376    34.89  1:18.05  2:03.19
4. Megan SPEIRS 12 Lincoln Vulc  2:55.00 319    37.55  1:22.32  2:10.01
5. Lucy MORGAN 12 Colchester  2:57.16 307    38.96  1:25.49  2:12.62

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Betsy WIZARD 13 Northampton  2:33.03 477    33.84  1:13.15  1:53.34
2. Katie HAMMOND 13 Co Cambridge  2:37.58 437    35.40  1:15.31  1:56.27
3. Asma PARKER 13 Colchester  2:38.36 430    34.22  1:13.90  1:55.95
4. Lily MERRETT 13 Hoddesdon  2:41.82 403    32.45  1:12.72  1:57.55
5. Ella POOLE 13 Northampton  2:47.00 367    35.05  1:16.55  2:01.98
6. Caitlin AIKEN 13 Lincoln Vulc  2:47.37 364    36.36  1:19.60  2:03.43
7. Rebecca SMITH 13 Norwich Swan  2:50.42 345    35.21  1:17.79  2:04.31
8. Chloe MERCER 13 Northampton  2:54.09 324    36.63  1:21.24  2:07.87
9. Junayna AHMED 13 Bark & Dagen  2:54.28 323    36.98  1:19.21  2:05.19
10. Madalena WHITTLES 13 Chelsea&West  2:59.58 295    37.88  1:24.77  2:13.72



14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Olivia NORMAN 14 Colchester  2:28.24 525    32.19  1:09.70  1:48.55
2. Isobel HUME 14 Northampton  2:30.23 504    32.75  1:11.30  1:50.76
3. Abbie MCCARTHY 14 Colchester  2:30.93 497    33.01  1:11.62  1:51.24
4. Lauren WOODS 14 Lincoln Vulc  2:33.73 471    34.27  1:13.13  1:52.89
5. Abigail FARKAS 14 Grantham  2:34.64 462    34.19  1:13.44  1:53.94
6. Nyah ANDERTON 14 Lincoln Vulc  2:38.74 427    35.00  1:14.71  1:56.43
7. Zara KEEGAN 14 Co Cambridge  2:39.53 421    35.38  1:16.15  1:58.72
8. Hannah SHAW 14 Northampton  2:39.97 418    35.09  1:16.58  1:58.70
9. Abbie PHILLIPS 14 Grantham  2:40.87 411    35.39  1:17.87  2:00.68
10. Amber HEAD 14 Rochford  2:49.57 350    36.39  1:19.12  2:03.82
 Madeleine BARNES 14 Grantham DQ T  7L

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Freya STEVENS 15 Northampton  2:27.71 530    33.03  1:10.77  1:48.61
2. Sophie WHELAN 15 Chelsea&West  2:29.54 511    33.34  1:11.57  1:50.45
3. Agnes MOON 15 Chelsea&West  2:59.86 294    37.33  1:22.91  2:11.46

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Tara HAWORTH 17 Lincoln Vulc  2:18.98 637    32.31  1:08.06  1:43.82
2. Lucy THORNTON 17 Ealing  2:20.08 622    32.11  1:08.15  1:44.53
3. Robyn LE FRIEC 26 Co Cambridge  2:22.19 595    31.75  1:07.89  1:45.38
4. Sophie CULPIN 19 Grantham  2:23.52 578    33.32  1:10.55  1:46.88
5. Eleanor EVANS 17 Northampton  2:24.38 568    32.44  1:08.90  1:46.17
6. Millie EMMANS 17 Co Cambridge  2:27.91 528    32.55  1:09.60  1:48.18
7. Phoebe DOWNES 16 Northampton  2:29.38 513    32.41  1:09.93  1:49.16
8. Sarah BRANCH 16 Northampton  2:31.99 487    32.80  1:10.19  1:50.11
9. Brock WHISTON 20 Bark & Dagen  2:38.87 426    33.11  1:12.71  1:56.81
10. Chloe HOGG 17 Northampton  2:39.98 417    33.84  1:12.34  1:55.29
11. Katie MALONEY 19 Norwich Swan  2:46.97 367    36.03  1:18.04  2:01.67

EVENT 604 Boys 11 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly    
11/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Edward MILDRED 13 Northampton  1:02.28 471    28.91
2. Jake MOXHAM 14 Co Cambridge  1:03.73 440    29.37
3. Oliver NEVITT 14 Lincoln Vulc  1:03.98 435    30.19
4. Collins SALIBOKO 14 St Felix Sch  1:04.86 417    30.22
5. Andre STRYDOM 14 Sevenoaks  1:05.89 398    30.44
6. Andrew HONG 14 Chelsea&West  1:06.37 389    30.72
7. Cameron WOLSTENCROFT13 Co Cambridge  1:07.06 377    30.92
8. Patrick MAHNEY 13 Northampton  1:09.19 343    32.06
8. Alessandro RIODA 12 Harlow Pen  1:09.19 343    32.23
10. Jackson O'ROURKE 14 Northampton  1:09.34 341    32.28
11. Jack GARTSIDE 13 Northampton  1:11.07 317    33.05
12. Nikolas LUPI 14 Chelsea&West  1:11.38 313    31.91
13. Joshua VANCE 13 Northampton  1:13.57 286    34.37
14. Pietro UBERTALLI 12 Chelsea&West  1:13.89 282    34.33
15. Daniel SAMUEL 14 Bark & Dagen  1:14.19 279    33.37
16. Aaron GABRIEL 11 Bark & Dagen  1:17.16 248    35.97
17. Harry LEE-KNOWLES 11 Ealing  1:17.54 244    36.65
18. Billy REED 11 Grantham  1:18.59 234    36.54
19. Jevon PENNY 13 Northampton  1:19.67 225    36.34
20. Henry DUNCAN 12 Co Cambridge  1:20.51 218    37.26
21. Aryaan DIN 13 Chelsea&West  1:21.07 213    36.53
22. Max TRAYNER 12 Bo Waltham F  1:24.36 189    39.47
23. Alexander JOHNSTON 11 Chelsea&West  1:25.12 184    40.68
24. Aidan HILL 11 Bark & Dagen  1:27.61 169    40.83
 Jacob ALLEN 14 Grantham DNC

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Lewis CLIFFORD-STEPHEN23 Harlow Pen    55.07 682    24.79
2. Daniel SAVAGE 16 Northampton    57.25 607    26.26
3. Liam BARNETT 29 Co Cambridge    58.04 582    26.64
4. Mason ARNOLD 19 Harlow Pen    59.16 550    27.52
5. Jake THOMAS-MANSFIELD16 St Felix Sch    59.50 540    27.87
6. Matthew TITMAN 15 Co Cambridge  1:00.04 526    28.45
7. Jake WILLIAMS 17 West Wight  1:00.12 524    28.32
8. Calum FERGUSON 20 Co Cambridge  1:00.37 517    27.33
9. Spencer PRIOR 17 Colchester  1:00.38 517    28.38
10. Reef HOOK 17 Ealing  1:00.98 502    28.37
11. Mark LEAMON 29 Co Cambridge  1:01.14 498    28.00
12. Matthew RICHMOND 16 Northampton  1:01.16 498    28.90
13. Brody HEWISON 18 Io Man  1:01.31 494    28.11
14. Edward BROMLEY 17 Lincoln Vulc  1:01.60 487    28.79
15. Archie PLOWMAN 15 Northampton  1:01.69 485    28.68
16. Oliver TAYLOR 16 Lincoln Vulc  1:01.92 479    28.96
17. Thomas SMITH 18 Northampton  1:01.97 478    29.27
18. Christy MOON 16 Chelsea&West  1:02.28 471    29.59
19. Callum HART 15 Lincoln Vulc  1:02.34 470    28.43
20. Liam SNOOK 18 Northampton  1:02.45 467    29.24
21. Joshua LLOYD 17 Northampton  1:02.52 466    28.85
22. Edward HERN 17 Northampton  1:02.70 462    29.58
23. Brett DAVIES 15 Northampton  1:02.73 461    29.54
24. Aidan WRIGHT 18 Grantham  1:03.04 454    29.63



25. Billy PETTIT 15 Northampton  1:03.24 450    30.08
26. Samuel THORNTON 15 Ealing  1:03.53 444    29.41
27. Liam DOCHERTY-HILL 16 Bark & Dagen  1:03.56 443    29.66
28. Jack BUSWELL 15 Northampton  1:03.76 439    30.15
29. Thomas GRIEVE 16 Colchester  1:04.03 434    29.26
30. Joshua BURCOMBE 18 Bark & Dagen  1:04.17 431    28.97
31. Anton AKOPIAN 15 Ealing  1:04.46 425    29.01
32. Christopher LEE 15 Sevenoaks  1:04.71 420    29.73
33. Blake STANLEY 16 Northampton  1:04.75 419    30.21
34. Charles FYNN 17 Co Cambridge  1:05.29 409    30.73
35. Joe SPURR 19 Lincoln Vulc  1:05.47 406    29.40
36. Ruairi HURSON 20 Larne  1:05.62 403    29.66
37. Samuel DYER 16 Northampton  1:05.75 400    30.52
38. Nico WINKLER 17 Northampton  1:06.08 394    29.82
39. Daniel LEZNIN 15 Chelsea&West  1:06.92 380    30.84
40. Thomas LEWIS 16 Grantham  1:06.95 379    31.17
 Bradley VEITCH 17 Harlow Pen DNC

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Aaron GABRIEL 11 Bark & Dagen  1:17.16 248    35.97
2. Harry LEE-KNOWLES 11 Ealing  1:17.54 244    36.65
3. Billy REED 11 Grantham  1:18.59 234    36.54
4. Alexander JOHNSTON 11 Chelsea&West  1:25.12 184    40.68
5. Aidan HILL 11 Bark & Dagen  1:27.61 169    40.83

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Alessandro RIODA 12 Harlow Pen  1:09.19 343    32.23
2. Pietro UBERTALLI 12 Chelsea&West  1:13.89 282    34.33
3. Henry DUNCAN 12 Co Cambridge  1:20.51 218    37.26
4. Max TRAYNER 12 Bo Waltham F  1:24.36 189    39.47

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Edward MILDRED 13 Northampton  1:02.28 471    28.91
2. Cameron WOLSTENCROFT13 Co Cambridge  1:07.06 377    30.92
3. Patrick MAHNEY 13 Northampton  1:09.19 343    32.06
4. Jack GARTSIDE 13 Northampton  1:11.07 317    33.05
5. Joshua VANCE 13 Northampton  1:13.57 286    34.37
6. Jevon PENNY 13 Northampton  1:19.67 225    36.34
7. Aryaan DIN 13 Chelsea&West  1:21.07 213    36.53

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Jake MOXHAM 14 Co Cambridge  1:03.73 440    29.37
2. Oliver NEVITT 14 Lincoln Vulc  1:03.98 435    30.19
3. Collins SALIBOKO 14 St Felix Sch  1:04.86 417    30.22
4. Andre STRYDOM 14 Sevenoaks  1:05.89 398    30.44
5. Andrew HONG 14 Chelsea&West  1:06.37 389    30.72
6. Jackson O'ROURKE 14 Northampton  1:09.34 341    32.28
7. Nikolas LUPI 14 Chelsea&West  1:11.38 313    31.91
8. Daniel SAMUEL 14 Bark & Dagen  1:14.19 279    33.37
 Jacob ALLEN 14 Grantham DNC

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Matthew TITMAN 15 Co Cambridge  1:00.04 526    28.45
2. Archie PLOWMAN 15 Northampton  1:01.69 485    28.68
3. Callum HART 15 Lincoln Vulc  1:02.34 470    28.43
4. Brett DAVIES 15 Northampton  1:02.73 461    29.54
5. Billy PETTIT 15 Northampton  1:03.24 450    30.08
6. Samuel THORNTON 15 Ealing  1:03.53 444    29.41
7. Jack BUSWELL 15 Northampton  1:03.76 439    30.15
8. Anton AKOPIAN 15 Ealing  1:04.46 425    29.01
9. Christopher LEE 15 Sevenoaks  1:04.71 420    29.73
10. Daniel LEZNIN 15 Chelsea&West  1:06.92 380    30.84

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Lewis CLIFFORD-STEPHEN23 Harlow Pen    55.07 682    24.79
2. Daniel SAVAGE 16 Northampton    57.25 607    26.26
3. Liam BARNETT 29 Co Cambridge    58.04 582    26.64
4. Mason ARNOLD 19 Harlow Pen    59.16 550    27.52
5. Jake THOMAS-MANSFIELD16 St Felix Sch    59.50 540    27.87
6. Jake WILLIAMS 17 West Wight  1:00.12 524    28.32
7. Calum FERGUSON 20 Co Cambridge  1:00.37 517    27.33
8. Spencer PRIOR 17 Colchester  1:00.38 517    28.38
9. Reef HOOK 17 Ealing  1:00.98 502    28.37
10. Mark LEAMON 29 Co Cambridge  1:01.14 498    28.00
11. Matthew RICHMOND 16 Northampton  1:01.16 498    28.90
12. Brody HEWISON 18 Io Man  1:01.31 494    28.11
13. Edward BROMLEY 17 Lincoln Vulc  1:01.60 487    28.79
14. Oliver TAYLOR 16 Lincoln Vulc  1:01.92 479    28.96
15. Thomas SMITH 18 Northampton  1:01.97 478    29.27
16. Christy MOON 16 Chelsea&West  1:02.28 471    29.59
17. Liam SNOOK 18 Northampton  1:02.45 467    29.24
18. Joshua LLOYD 17 Northampton  1:02.52 466    28.85
19. Edward HERN 17 Northampton  1:02.70 462    29.58
20. Aidan WRIGHT 18 Grantham  1:03.04 454    29.63
21. Liam DOCHERTY-HILL 16 Bark & Dagen  1:03.56 443    29.66
22. Thomas GRIEVE 16 Colchester  1:04.03 434    29.26



23. Joshua BURCOMBE 18 Bark & Dagen  1:04.17 431    28.97
24. Blake STANLEY 16 Northampton  1:04.75 419    30.21
25. Charles FYNN 17 Co Cambridge  1:05.29 409    30.73
26. Joe SPURR 19 Lincoln Vulc  1:05.47 406    29.40
27. Ruairi HURSON 20 Larne  1:05.62 403    29.66
28. Samuel DYER 16 Northampton  1:05.75 400    30.52
29. Nico WINKLER 17 Northampton  1:06.08 394    29.82
30. Thomas LEWIS 16 Grantham  1:06.95 379    31.17
 Bradley VEITCH 17 Harlow Pen DNC

EVENT 605 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   
10/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlotte FLETCHER-STA14 Northampton    30.85 576
2. Olivia NORMAN 14 Colchester    30.89 573
3. Charlotte O'LEARY 14 Chelsea&West    32.04 514
4. Asma PARKER 13 Colchester    32.14 509
5. Maisie AUBREY 14 Lincoln Vulc    32.19 507
6. Leah WHITTAKER 11 Ealing    32.29 502
7. Isobel HUME 14 Northampton    32.43 495
8. Abbie MCCARTHY 14 Colchester    32.79 479
9. Isabella MUNRO 13 Lincoln Vulc    32.96 472
10. Carys BREALEY 12 Harlow Pen    33.23 460
11. Lauren WOODS 14 Lincoln Vulc    33.28 458
12. Ella George STAPLETON 14 Chelsea&West    33.45 451
12. Abigail FARKAS 14 Grantham    33.45 451
14. Sophie FREEMAN 12 Colchester    33.60 445
15. Nora ROTMAN 13 Chelsea&West    33.72 441
16. Rowena MICHAELIS 14 Chelsea&West    33.95 432
17. Imogen RAISTRICK 14 Grantham    34.04 428
18. Eve BEER 14 Lincoln Vulc    34.05 428
19. Kai MARRIOTT 14 Bo Waltham F    34.27 420
20. Lucy MORGAN 12 Colchester    34.33 418
21. Madalena WHITTLES 13 Chelsea&West    34.46 413
22. Gracie KAY 13 Co Cambridge    34.48 412
23. Iona TRAINER 13 Co Ely    34.49 412
24. Anita TIEN 11 Colchester    34.65 406
25. Almudena VISSER VELEZ14 Co Cambridge    34.77 402
26. Polly FISH 12 Co Cambridge    34.93 396
27. Hannah ADAMS 14 Co Cambridge    34.97 395
28. Rebecca GIROLAMI 13 Colchester    35.01 394
29. Lorena PROWSE GARCIA14 Co Cambridge    35.04 393
30. Rebecca ARMSTRONG 12 Bo Waltham F    35.15 389
31. Caitlin AIKEN 13 Lincoln Vulc    35.18 388
32. Roisin HORAN 14 Ealing    35.20 387
33. Katie LANCASTER 13 Lincoln Vulc    35.22 387
34. Iona COLBERT 11 Grantham    35.24 386
35. Neha PILLAI 11 Bo Waltham F    35.48 378
36. Sarah PEREIRA 13 Ealing    35.62 374
37. Rebecca SMITH 13 Norwich Swan    35.68 372
38. Priya CASWELL 13 Chelsea&West    35.75 370
39. Khushman BHULLAR 14 Northampton    35.78 369
40. Schuyler DAFFEY 12 Chelsea&West    35.82 368
41. Isabel ILEY 11 Bo Waltham F    35.94 364
42. Imogen BLOOMFIELD 13 Co Cambridge    36.04 361
43. Eloise PARTON 12 Co Cambridge    36.14 358
44. Georgia SPENCER 12 St Ives    36.38 351
45. Amy WOODS 12 Lincoln Vulc    36.92 336
46. Karolina KOWALSKA 13 Co Cambridge    37.02 333
47. Lucy BAILEY 14 Rochford    37.03 333
48. Ella BRAY 13 Norwich Swan    37.15 329
49. Olivia DOWNES 13 Northampton    37.37 324
50. Ann Marie HEADRICK 13 Ealing    37.42 322
51. Eleanor JOLLY 12 Lincoln Vulc    37.44 322
52. Annika BELANGER 13 Chelsea&West    37.55 319
53. Jessica SHAW 11 March    37.56 319
54. Kimberley NEESON 12 Co Cambridge    37.58 318
55. Daisy WILSON 12 Co Cambridge    37.63 317
56. Ciara TAYLOR 11 Co Ely    37.67 316
57. Alice TURNER 12 St Ives    37.77 313
58. Emily SNELL 13 Co Cambridge    37.93 309
59. Annabelle GARNELL 12 Rochford    37.97 308
60. Zoe WALTON 14 Rochford    38.09 306
61. Nadia BAGHAI 12 Chelsea&West    38.18 303
62. Verity NEVITT 11 Lincoln Vulc    38.22 302
63. Charlotte FLYNN 12 St Ives    38.32 300
64. Rosanna SNOOK 13 Royston    38.74 290
65. Bethan ENDICOTT 11 St Ives    38.97 285
66. Jessica MUNFORD 12 Norwich Swan    39.11 282
67. Elena BELLO 10 Co Cambridge    39.40 276
68. Amy ALLISON 11 Bo Waltham F    39.48 274
69. Mia ELLIS 11 Grantham    39.52 274
70. Grace LOWTHER 12 Co Ely    39.54 273
71. Francesca RIODA 10 Harlow Pen    39.76 269
72. Evie TURNER 10 Grantham    40.60 252
73. Amelia SANGSTER 11 Co Cambridge    41.49 236
74. Jessica BLOOMFIELD 10 Co Cambridge    41.71 233



75. Lauren HAMMOND 11 Co Cambridge    42.59 218
76. Constance PHILLIPS 10 Grantham    43.86 200
 Charlotte NORMAN 11 Colchester DNC
 Charlotte TREE 12 Colchester DNC
 Macy DEXTER 10 Co Cambridge DQ T  1L

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Martha DULEY 17 Colchester    29.76 641
2. Brodie JUDGE 15 Ealing    30.50 596
3. Lauren HALL 17 Co Cambridge    30.53 594
4. Abigail BURR 18 Lincoln Vulc    30.83 577
5. Jasmine ILEY 15 Bo Waltham F    31.15 559
6. Sophie HART 15 Lincoln Vulc    31.73 529
7. Molly OLLINGTON 18 West Suffolk    31.75 528
8. Maia DUNLEAVY 15 Chelsea&West    31.80 526
9. Elinor DULEY 16 Colchester    31.92 520
10. Molly COLBERT 15 Grantham    32.12 510
11. Celeste ANDREW 15 Harlow Pen    32.63 486
12. Sonia TUMIOTTO 15 St Felix Sch    32.81 478
13. Thea KRUMINS 16 Chelsea&West    33.07 467
14. Hannah THOMAS 20 Bark & Dagen    33.17 463
15. Samantha AUKER 21 Co Cambridge    33.21 461
16. Reagen READINGER 16 Chelsea&West    33.56 447
17. Sophie WHELAN 15 Chelsea&West    33.81 437
18. Peyton EWBANK 16 Norwich Swan    33.89 434
19. Zoe SMITH 15 Chelsea&West    34.23 421
20. Isabelle LEWITT 15 Chelsea&West    34.27 420
21. Aoife POWER 15 Royston    34.39 415
22. Alisha TYERS 16 Grantham    34.70 404
23. Lauren COOPER 15 Norwich Swan    34.83 400
24. Olivia SMITH-LAL 18 Harlow Pen    34.89 398
25. Molly COEN 16 Co Cambridge    35.91 365
26. Hannah PUCKETT 15 Co Cambridge    36.75 340

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Elena BELLO 10 Co Cambridge    39.40 276
2. Francesca RIODA 10 Harlow Pen    39.76 269
3. Evie TURNER 10 Grantham    40.60 252
4. Jessica BLOOMFIELD 10 Co Cambridge    41.71 233
5. Constance PHILLIPS 10 Grantham    43.86 200
 Macy DEXTER 10 Co Cambridge DQ T  1L

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Leah WHITTAKER 11 Ealing    32.29 502
2. Anita TIEN 11 Colchester    34.65 406
3. Iona COLBERT 11 Grantham    35.24 386
4. Neha PILLAI 11 Bo Waltham F    35.48 378
5. Isabel ILEY 11 Bo Waltham F    35.94 364
6. Jessica SHAW 11 March    37.56 319
7. Ciara TAYLOR 11 Co Ely    37.67 316
8. Verity NEVITT 11 Lincoln Vulc    38.22 302
9. Bethan ENDICOTT 11 St Ives    38.97 285
10. Amy ALLISON 11 Bo Waltham F    39.48 274
11. Mia ELLIS 11 Grantham    39.52 274
12. Amelia SANGSTER 11 Co Cambridge    41.49 236
13. Lauren HAMMOND 11 Co Cambridge    42.59 218
 Charlotte NORMAN 11 Colchester DNC

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Carys BREALEY 12 Harlow Pen    33.23 460
2. Sophie FREEMAN 12 Colchester    33.60 445
3. Lucy MORGAN 12 Colchester    34.33 418
4. Polly FISH 12 Co Cambridge    34.93 396
5. Rebecca ARMSTRONG 12 Bo Waltham F    35.15 389
6. Schuyler DAFFEY 12 Chelsea&West    35.82 368
7. Eloise PARTON 12 Co Cambridge    36.14 358
8. Georgia SPENCER 12 St Ives    36.38 351
9. Amy WOODS 12 Lincoln Vulc    36.92 336
10. Eleanor JOLLY 12 Lincoln Vulc    37.44 322
11. Kimberley NEESON 12 Co Cambridge    37.58 318
12. Daisy WILSON 12 Co Cambridge    37.63 317
13. Alice TURNER 12 St Ives    37.77 313
14. Annabelle GARNELL 12 Rochford    37.97 308
15. Nadia BAGHAI 12 Chelsea&West    38.18 303
16. Charlotte FLYNN 12 St Ives    38.32 300
17. Jessica MUNFORD 12 Norwich Swan    39.11 282
18. Grace LOWTHER 12 Co Ely    39.54 273
 Charlotte TREE 12 Colchester DNC

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Asma PARKER 13 Colchester    32.14 509
2. Isabella MUNRO 13 Lincoln Vulc    32.96 472
3. Nora ROTMAN 13 Chelsea&West    33.72 441
4. Madalena WHITTLES 13 Chelsea&West    34.46 413
5. Gracie KAY 13 Co Cambridge    34.48 412
6. Iona TRAINER 13 Co Ely    34.49 412



7. Rebecca GIROLAMI 13 Colchester    35.01 394
8. Caitlin AIKEN 13 Lincoln Vulc    35.18 388
9. Katie LANCASTER 13 Lincoln Vulc    35.22 387
10. Sarah PEREIRA 13 Ealing    35.62 374
11. Rebecca SMITH 13 Norwich Swan    35.68 372
12. Priya CASWELL 13 Chelsea&West    35.75 370
13. Imogen BLOOMFIELD 13 Co Cambridge    36.04 361
14. Karolina KOWALSKA 13 Co Cambridge    37.02 333
15. Ella BRAY 13 Norwich Swan    37.15 329
16. Olivia DOWNES 13 Northampton    37.37 324
17. Ann Marie HEADRICK 13 Ealing    37.42 322
18. Annika BELANGER 13 Chelsea&West    37.55 319
19. Emily SNELL 13 Co Cambridge    37.93 309
20. Rosanna SNOOK 13 Royston    38.74 290

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlotte FLETCHER-STA14 Northampton    30.85 576
2. Olivia NORMAN 14 Colchester    30.89 573
3. Charlotte O'LEARY 14 Chelsea&West    32.04 514
4. Maisie AUBREY 14 Lincoln Vulc    32.19 507
5. Isobel HUME 14 Northampton    32.43 495
6. Abbie MCCARTHY 14 Colchester    32.79 479
7. Lauren WOODS 14 Lincoln Vulc    33.28 458
8. Ella George STAPLETON 14 Chelsea&West    33.45 451
8. Abigail FARKAS 14 Grantham    33.45 451
10. Rowena MICHAELIS 14 Chelsea&West    33.95 432
11. Imogen RAISTRICK 14 Grantham    34.04 428
12. Eve BEER 14 Lincoln Vulc    34.05 428
13. Kai MARRIOTT 14 Bo Waltham F    34.27 420
14. Almudena VISSER VELEZ14 Co Cambridge    34.77 402
15. Hannah ADAMS 14 Co Cambridge    34.97 395
16. Lorena PROWSE GARCIA14 Co Cambridge    35.04 393
17. Roisin HORAN 14 Ealing    35.20 387
18. Khushman BHULLAR 14 Northampton    35.78 369
19. Lucy BAILEY 14 Rochford    37.03 333
20. Zoe WALTON 14 Rochford    38.09 306

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Brodie JUDGE 15 Ealing    30.50 596
2. Jasmine ILEY 15 Bo Waltham F    31.15 559
3. Sophie HART 15 Lincoln Vulc    31.73 529
4. Maia DUNLEAVY 15 Chelsea&West    31.80 526
5. Molly COLBERT 15 Grantham    32.12 510
6. Celeste ANDREW 15 Harlow Pen    32.63 486
7. Sonia TUMIOTTO 15 St Felix Sch    32.81 478
8. Sophie WHELAN 15 Chelsea&West    33.81 437
9. Zoe SMITH 15 Chelsea&West    34.23 421
10. Isabelle LEWITT 15 Chelsea&West    34.27 420
11. Aoife POWER 15 Royston    34.39 415
12. Lauren COOPER 15 Norwich Swan    34.83 400
13. Hannah PUCKETT 15 Co Cambridge    36.75 340

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Martha DULEY 17 Colchester    29.76 641
2. Lauren HALL 17 Co Cambridge    30.53 594
3. Abigail BURR 18 Lincoln Vulc    30.83 577
4. Molly OLLINGTON 18 West Suffolk    31.75 528
5. Elinor DULEY 16 Colchester    31.92 520
6. Thea KRUMINS 16 Chelsea&West    33.07 467
7. Hannah THOMAS 20 Bark & Dagen    33.17 463
8. Samantha AUKER 21 Co Cambridge    33.21 461
9. Reagen READINGER 16 Chelsea&West    33.56 447
10. Peyton EWBANK 16 Norwich Swan    33.89 434
11. Alisha TYERS 16 Grantham    34.70 404
12. Olivia SMITH-LAL 18 Harlow Pen    34.89 398
13. Molly COEN 16 Co Cambridge    35.91 365

EVENT 606 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke  
10/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nikolas LUPI 14 Chelsea&West    33.51 427
2. Finn JEFFERY 13 St Felix Sch    33.72 419
3. Jake MOXHAM 14 Co Cambridge    34.21 402
4. Silvester HAVRILLAY 14 Harlow Pen    34.35 397
5. Oliver CASHIN 14 Co Cambridge    34.46 393
6. Louis MCGRATH 14 Lincoln Vulc    34.53 391
7. Oliver NEVITT 14 Lincoln Vulc    35.32 365
8. Owen WEBSTER 13 St Felix Sch    35.33 365
9. Jackson O'ROURKE 14 Northampton    35.60 356
10. Evan TAYLOR 14 St Ives    35.63 355
11. James QUINN 12 St Ives    35.72 353
12. Matthew HALL 14 St Ives    36.38 334
13. Giovanni BORDONE 14 Northampton    36.73 324
14. Giano WINKLER 14 Northampton    36.89 320
15. Cameron WOLSTENCROFT13 Co Cambridge    37.13 314
16. Daniel SAMUEL 14 Bark & Dagen    37.23 311
17. Thomas BARNES 14 Royston    38.31 286



18. Matthew WEIMANN 12 Royston    38.54 281
19. Harry SINCLAIR 12 Chelsea&West    38.62 279
20. Aryaan DIN 13 Chelsea&West    39.07 269
21. Luke TAYLOR 12 Co Cambridge    39.09 269
22. Louis BYRNE 13 Co Cambridge    39.76 256
23. Jevon PENNY 13 Northampton    39.98 251
24. Danel ATUTXA 13 Chelsea&West    40.16 248
25. Kaya AHMET 12 Bo Waltham F    40.76 237
26. Alexander JOHNSTON 11 Chelsea&West    40.88 235
27. Timo DE WILDT 12 Co Cambridge    40.91 235
28. Edward WHITTLES 10 Chelsea&West    41.25 229
29. Juan MIRANDA 12 Chelsea&West    41.32 228
30. Billy REED 11 Grantham    41.49 225
31. Henry DUNCAN 12 Co Cambridge    41.72 221
32. Pietro FERRARESI 11 Chelsea&West    42.05 216
33. Tyler JACKSON 12 Harlow Pen    42.43 210
34. Johnathan WEIMANN 10 Royston    43.35 197
35. Mehmet ZEREN 10 Chelsea&West    43.73 192
36. James GISBORNE 11 Bishop Stort    43.91 190
37. Rex BOOTH 11 Ealing    44.43 183
38. Ben STRINGER 11 Harlow Pen    44.88 178
39. Matthew MONIE 11 Co Cambridge    45.05 176
40. Aaron PARKER 14 Rochford    45.13 175
41. Aidan HILL 11 Bark & Dagen    45.57 170
42. Harry ROBINSON 12 Bark & Dagen    45.77 167
43. Thomas ALDERTON 10 Co Ely    46.18 163
44. Max TRAYNER 12 Bo Waltham F    46.50 160
45. Charlie PRYKE 10 Colchester    47.48 150
46. Max PARRY 10 Co Cambridge    53.32 106

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lewis CLIFFORD-STEPHEN23 Harlow Pen    27.50 774
2. Luke WESTWOOD 26 Co Cambridge    30.50 567
3. Benjamin ARKLE 17 Co Cambridge    31.03 538
4. Dominic HOLLOWAY 20 Co Cambridge    31.36 521
5. Daniel GAGG 19 Lincoln Vulc    31.57 511
6. Edward HERN 17 Northampton    31.89 496
7. Aidan WRIGHT 18 Grantham    33.00 447
8. Rohan VAZIRANI 15 Ealing    33.02 447
9. Barnaby GARLAND 17 Chelsea&West    33.06 445
10. Brody HEWISON 18 Io Man    33.11 443
11. George BARNES 15 Ealing    33.63 423
12. Jake THOMAS-MANSFIELD16 St Felix Sch    33.82 416
12. Maxim DE WILDT 15 Co Cambridge    33.82 416
14. Nico WINKLER 17 Northampton    34.25 400
15. Oliver TAYLOR 16 Lincoln Vulc    34.40 395
16. Kaze MORRISON 18 Ealing    34.53 391
17. Joshua BURCOMBE 18 Bark & Dagen    34.54 390
18. Matthew TITMAN 15 Co Cambridge    34.68 385
19. Thomas GRIEVE 16 Colchester    34.87 379
20. Samuel LLOYD 17 Northampton    34.90 378
21. Blake STANLEY 16 Northampton    34.94 377
22. Daniel LEZNIN 15 Chelsea&West    34.96 376
23. Scott CURTIS 15 Northampton    34.98 376
24. George SPORLE 15 Co Ely    36.06 343
25. James WIZARD 16 Northampton    37.84 297
 Jake WILLIAMS 17 West Wight DNC

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Edward WHITTLES 10 Chelsea&West    41.25 229
2. Johnathan WEIMANN 10 Royston    43.35 197
3. Mehmet ZEREN 10 Chelsea&West    43.73 192
4. Thomas ALDERTON 10 Co Ely    46.18 163
5. Charlie PRYKE 10 Colchester    47.48 150
6. Max PARRY 10 Co Cambridge    53.32 106

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Alexander JOHNSTON 11 Chelsea&West    40.88 235
2. Billy REED 11 Grantham    41.49 225
3. Pietro FERRARESI 11 Chelsea&West    42.05 216
4. James GISBORNE 11 Bishop Stort    43.91 190
5. Rex BOOTH 11 Ealing    44.43 183
6. Ben STRINGER 11 Harlow Pen    44.88 178
7. Matthew MONIE 11 Co Cambridge    45.05 176
8. Aidan HILL 11 Bark & Dagen    45.57 170

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. James QUINN 12 St Ives    35.72 353
2. Matthew WEIMANN 12 Royston    38.54 281
3. Harry SINCLAIR 12 Chelsea&West    38.62 279
4. Luke TAYLOR 12 Co Cambridge    39.09 269
5. Kaya AHMET 12 Bo Waltham F    40.76 237
6. Timo DE WILDT 12 Co Cambridge    40.91 235
7. Juan MIRANDA 12 Chelsea&West    41.32 228
8. Henry DUNCAN 12 Co Cambridge    41.72 221
9. Tyler JACKSON 12 Harlow Pen    42.43 210



10. Harry ROBINSON 12 Bark & Dagen    45.77 167
11. Max TRAYNER 12 Bo Waltham F    46.50 160

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Finn JEFFERY 13 St Felix Sch    33.72 419
2. Owen WEBSTER 13 St Felix Sch    35.33 365
3. Cameron WOLSTENCROFT13 Co Cambridge    37.13 314
4. Aryaan DIN 13 Chelsea&West    39.07 269
5. Louis BYRNE 13 Co Cambridge    39.76 256
6. Jevon PENNY 13 Northampton    39.98 251
7. Danel ATUTXA 13 Chelsea&West    40.16 248

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nikolas LUPI 14 Chelsea&West    33.51 427
2. Jake MOXHAM 14 Co Cambridge    34.21 402
3. Silvester HAVRILLAY 14 Harlow Pen    34.35 397
4. Oliver CASHIN 14 Co Cambridge    34.46 393
5. Louis MCGRATH 14 Lincoln Vulc    34.53 391
6. Oliver NEVITT 14 Lincoln Vulc    35.32 365
7. Jackson O'ROURKE 14 Northampton    35.60 356
8. Evan TAYLOR 14 St Ives    35.63 355
9. Matthew HALL 14 St Ives    36.38 334
10. Giovanni BORDONE 14 Northampton    36.73 324
11. Giano WINKLER 14 Northampton    36.89 320
12. Daniel SAMUEL 14 Bark & Dagen    37.23 311
13. Thomas BARNES 14 Royston    38.31 286
14. Aaron PARKER 14 Rochford    45.13 175

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Rohan VAZIRANI 15 Ealing    33.02 447
2. George BARNES 15 Ealing    33.63 423
3. Maxim DE WILDT 15 Co Cambridge    33.82 416
4. Matthew TITMAN 15 Co Cambridge    34.68 385
5. Daniel LEZNIN 15 Chelsea&West    34.96 376
6. Scott CURTIS 15 Northampton    34.98 376
7. George SPORLE 15 Co Ely    36.06 343

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lewis CLIFFORD-STEPHEN23 Harlow Pen    27.50 774
2. Luke WESTWOOD 26 Co Cambridge    30.50 567
3. Benjamin ARKLE 17 Co Cambridge    31.03 538
4. Dominic HOLLOWAY 20 Co Cambridge    31.36 521
5. Daniel GAGG 19 Lincoln Vulc    31.57 511
6. Edward HERN 17 Northampton    31.89 496
7. Aidan WRIGHT 18 Grantham    33.00 447
8. Barnaby GARLAND 17 Chelsea&West    33.06 445
9. Brody HEWISON 18 Io Man    33.11 443
10. Jake THOMAS-MANSFIELD16 St Felix Sch    33.82 416
11. Nico WINKLER 17 Northampton    34.25 400
12. Oliver TAYLOR 16 Lincoln Vulc    34.40 395
13. Kaze MORRISON 18 Ealing    34.53 391
14. Joshua BURCOMBE 18 Bark & Dagen    34.54 390
15. Thomas GRIEVE 16 Colchester    34.87 379
16. Samuel LLOYD 17 Northampton    34.90 378
17. Blake STANLEY 16 Northampton    34.94 377
18. James WIZARD 16 Northampton    37.84 297
 Jake WILLIAMS 17 West Wight DNC

EVENT 607 FINAL OF EVENT 601 Girls 11/14 Yrs 100m Freestyle     
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Charlotte FLETCHER-STA14 Northampton  1:01.19 579    29.80
2. Betsy WIZARD 13 Northampton  1:02.05 555    30.16
3. Freya COLBERT 12 Grantham  1:02.16 552    30.55
4. Sophie FREEMAN 12 Colchester  1:02.32 548    29.98
5. Maisie AUBREY 14 Lincoln Vulc  1:02.55 542    30.48
6. Isabella MUNRO 13 Lincoln Vulc  1:02.69 538    30.01
7. Katie HAMMOND 13 Co Cambridge  1:02.85 534    30.88
8. Kai MARRIOTT 14 Bo Waltham F  1:03.75 512    30.41

EVENT 608 FINAL OF EVENT 601 Girls 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Anna HOPKIN 20 Ealing    55.23 787    26.60
2. Martha DULEY 17 Colchester    58.89 649    28.50
3. Katrin HEIDER 24 Co Cambridge    59.10 642    28.54
4. Tara HAWORTH 17 Lincoln Vulc    59.71 623    29.14
5. Molly OLLINGTON 18 West Suffolk  1:00.06 612    29.14
6. Paige POWELL 17 Ealing  1:00.35 603    29.02
7. Olivia TATTON 16 Northampton  1:00.76 591    29.34
8. Brodie JUDGE 15 Ealing  1:00.86 588    28.47

EVENT 609 FINAL OF EVENT 604 Boys 11/14 Yrs 100m Butterfly      



Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Edward MILDRED 13 Northampton  1:00.98 502    29.13
2. Collins SALIBOKO 14 St Felix Sch  1:03.77 439    29.49
3. Jake MOXHAM 14 Co Cambridge  1:04.65 421    29.60
4. Oliver NEVITT 14 Lincoln Vulc  1:05.25 410    30.72
5. Andrew HONG 14 Chelsea&West  1:07.36 372    31.51
6. Alessandro RIODA 12 Harlow Pen  1:09.60 337    32.23
7. Cameron WOLSTENCROFT13 Co Cambridge  1:09.64 337    31.61
8. Patrick MAHNEY 13 Northampton  1:09.97 332    32.63

EVENT 610 FINAL OF EVENT 604 Boys 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly    
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Daniel SAVAGE 16 Northampton    56.23 640    26.34
2. Jake THOMAS-MANSFIELD16 St Felix Sch    58.81 560    27.66
3. Spencer PRIOR 17 Colchester    59.45 542    28.04
4. Matthew TITMAN 15 Co Cambridge  1:00.36 518    28.31
5. Mason ARNOLD 19 Harlow Pen  1:00.45 515    28.34
6. Calum FERGUSON 20 Co Cambridge  1:01.50 489    27.67

EVENT 611 FINAL OF EVENT 605 Girls 10/14 Yrs 50m Backstroke     
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlotte FLETCHER-STA14 Northampton    30.31 607
2. Olivia NORMAN 14 Colchester    31.15 559
3. Charlotte O'LEARY 14 Chelsea&West    31.80 526
4. Asma PARKER 13 Colchester    32.02 515
5. Abbie MCCARTHY 14 Colchester    32.28 502
6. Leah WHITTAKER 11 Ealing    32.31 501
7. Isobel HUME 14 Northampton    32.55 490
8. Maisie AUBREY 14 Lincoln Vulc    33.01 470

EVENT 612 FINAL OF EVENT 605 Girls 15 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Martha DULEY 17 Colchester    29.87 634
2. Lauren HALL 17 Co Cambridge    30.52 595
3. Abigail BURR 18 Lincoln Vulc    30.58 591
4. Jasmine ILEY 15 Bo Waltham F    30.93 571
5. Sophie HART 15 Lincoln Vulc    31.49 541
6. Elinor DULEY 16 Colchester    32.05 513
7. Molly COLBERT 15 Grantham    32.23 505
8. Maia DUNLEAVY 15 Chelsea&West    32.93 473

EVENT 613 FINAL OF EVENT 606 Boys 10/14 Yrs 50m Breaststroke    
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nikolas LUPI 14 Chelsea&West    33.24 438
2. Finn JEFFERY 13 St Felix Sch    33.47 429
3. Silvester HAVRILLAY 14 Harlow Pen    34.00 409
4. Louis MCGRATH 14 Lincoln Vulc    34.40 395
4. Jake MOXHAM 14 Co Cambridge    34.40 395
6. Oliver CASHIN 14 Co Cambridge    34.62 387
7. Owen WEBSTER 13 St Felix Sch    36.17 340
8. Oliver NEVITT 14 Lincoln Vulc    36.30 336

EVENT 614 FINAL OF EVENT 606 Boys 15 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke  
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lewis CLIFFORD-STEPHEN23 Harlow Pen    27.28 792
2. Luke WESTWOOD 26 Co Cambridge    29.98 597
3. Benjamin ARKLE 17 Co Cambridge    30.75 553
4. Daniel GAGG 19 Lincoln Vulc    31.43 518
5. Edward HERN 17 Northampton    31.97 492
6. Barnaby GARLAND 17 Chelsea&West    32.32 476
7. Aidan WRIGHT 18 Grantham    32.98 448
8. Rohan VAZIRANI 15 Ealing    33.46 429
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